Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Ply
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
PZA 594W-289H-14T-G1P1A5 24 12 1/2 594 289 14 0.87 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-14T-G1P1A5 24 20 1/2 594 492 14 0.98 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-14T-G1P1A5 24 24 1/2 594 594 14 1.03 3200 15 150 1
PZA 594W-289H-21T-G1P1A5 24 12 1 594 289 21 1.06 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-21T-G1P1A5 24 20 1 594 492 21 1.20 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-21T-G1P1A5 24 24 1 594 594 21 1.26 3200 15 150 1
PZA 594W-289H-46T-G1P1A5 24 12 2 594 289 46 1.56 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-46T-G1P1A5 24 20 2 594 492 46 1.76 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-46T-G1P1A5 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.87 3200 15 150 1
PZA 594W-289H-95T-G1P1A5 24 12 4 594 289 95 3.67 1600 15 150 1
PZA 594W-492H-95T-G1P1A5 24 20 4 594 492 95 4.10 2700 15 150 1
PZA 594W-594H-95T-G1P1A5 24 24 4 594 594 95 4.32 3200 15 150 1
PZA xxxW-yyyH-zzT-G1P1A5 Custom xxx yyy zz - - 15 150 1
Permanent Expanded
Alumunium Liner Pre Filter
Pre FIlter
Kawasan Sarana Industri Terpadu,
Jl. Industri Cikarang, Pasirgombong,
Cikarang Utara, Bekasi, JawaBarat
17550, Indonesia.
021-8935670/71
ThermalTrue
@ThermalTrue
ThermalTrue
@ThermalTrue
AIR FILTRATION
Product Features
Frame : Alumunium with Pleated
Liner Support
Media : Expanded aluminium
honeycomb foil
Efficiency : Am < 65%
Media Class : G1
Type Media : A5
Color Code: Alumunium
Operating humidity ≤ 100% RH
Max. operating temperature
160°C